Amit Anil Goenka under Regulation 7(2) and 6(2) of SEBI (PIT) Regulation, 2015 for the acquisition of 

the 16,800 equity shares @ INR 275.67 per share and 28,400 equity shares @ INR 283.10 per share, for an 

aggregate consideration amounting to INR 1,26,71,296 (Indian Rupees One Crore Twenty-Six Lakh Seventy-

One Thousand Two Hundred Ninety-Six only),. With reference to the same, we hereby submit the necessary 

information in the prescribed format under Regulation 7(2) and 6(2) of SEBI (PIT) Regulation, 2015. 

The above is for your information and record. 

Thanking You, 

Yours faithfully,